Réf Piece

MJIM50027601

AJL67734509

ABQ72934102

AKB32790414

EBG60660202

MEE48107208

3A00093A

ACQ69812603

AJR55829101

6600B000041

AAAT74755701

MJC57132401

EBD54871403

MKN50036802

EBR50644606

6600B000039

MCD48190503

MEJ54166701

MGQ54156401

EBG61106538

EBG61107307

AAN65075707

AGL65053705

EBG61106539

MCQ49978902

MJX50035701

AGU67611701

6640AP9107C

MDE61010802

MAZ55823919

EAF60671003

EBG60660201

EBR56808107

ADM72910001

Description

Tank,Expansion

Tank Assembly,Bucket

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Remote Controller Assembly

Thermostat

Heater,Electric

TERMINAL BLOCK

Cover Assembly

Tube Assembly

SWITCH,MAGNET

Strainer

Sensor,Flow

Gauge,Pressure

PCB Assembly,Main

SWITCH,MAGNET

Connector,Hose

Hose,Drain

Pump,Water

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Base Assembly,Indoor

Panel Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Damper,Vent

Valve,Safety

Plate Assembly,Installation

Connector, Terminal Block

Exchanger,Plate

Bracket

Circuit Breaker

Thermostat

PCB Assembly,Sub

Exchanger Assembly

Specification

COMPLEX 8 litter 3/4" 438*250*75 EXPANSION TANK FOR AWHP 16K

K1 AHNW16A09A0 E/HEATER 9KW (3+3+3) for AWHP 3Phase

AWHP K1 AHNW16809A0 MEZ57577603 -

ALL SINGLE 09AWHP WIDE WIRED REMOTE CONTROLLER

36FXH14 200C -35C 250 10 OM THERM-O-DISC ASIA

COMPLEX ELECTRIC A-ALL AHNW166A0 Electric Heater 9kW (3+3+3)

3A00093A 10P 8.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300V(600V MAX) 20A DAWN TRADING

K1 AHNWO9AO06A0 -

A-ALL AHNW546ALA0 Water out Pipe Assembly for AWHP 16K

GMC-32 LGIS 200-240V 32A 3P

COMPLEX P38 L87 ID28 120MESH

EBD54871401 ON:15+/-1.5 OFF:15+/- litter/min Nominal Diamater 1" FLOW SWITCH FOR AWHP
IDU

COMPLEX DONG JIN ANALOG 0 TO 4Bar 1/4" OUT DIA P43 PRESSURE GAUGE FOR AWHP 16K

AHNWO09A06A0 0IMCR02231A EAX50589602 Air to Water Heat Pump Germany

GMC-32 LGIS 220~240VAC 32A 3P

COMPLEX A-ALL SUS304 T0.35 SILVER Hose for Expension Tank

COMPLEX A-ALL BRASS T0.1 SD SILVER -

COMPLEX WATER K1 AHNH5560LA0 WILO_RL

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR + 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR + 5KOHM,5%,PIPE
THERMISTOR

P/D AL GRAY SECC AHNW16A09A0 NONE

K1 AHNWO9A06A0 Kl

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%

COMPLEX A-ALL AHNW166A) AIR-VENT FOR AWHP IDU

COMPLEX IVR BRASS 3 bar 1/2" SAFETY VALVE FOR AWHP 48K

A-ALL AHNW166A0 -

DFT-30A-6P 6P 13.55MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 600VAC 30A DONG-A METAL CO., LTD.

COMPLEX 325 122.8 76EA 325 94 AWHP -

PRESS SGCC T1.0 CONTROL SGCC T1.0 AHNW16606A3

BK63H C32 400V 32A 3 LUG BK LS INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS CO.LTD

36TX11 90C 70C 250 10 OM THERM-O-DISC ASIA

AWHP Option PCB German 16kW 3Phase AHNW09604A0 SAA33418706 6870A90407A - SEA
KWANG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

K1 AHNW16A09A0 AWHP INDOOR HEX ASSY

Class Code

MJIMO0274

AJLO078

ABQO0167

AKBO0000

EBG0100

MEEO0257

EAG1102

ACQO0000

AJR0O000

EBF2100

MJC0000

EBD0401

MKNO0598

EBR0100

EBF2100

MCD0386

MEJ0232

MGQO0877

EBG0400

EBG0400

AAN0400

AGL0329

EBG0400

MCQO0857

MJIX0670

AGU0409

EAG1102

MDE0983

MAZ0000

EAF0400

EBG0100

EBR0100

ADMO0000

Loc No

148382

148391

249951

267110

269300B

753000

W6640C

135501

552120

566001A

566001C

W52240

165020

265020

268711B

566001B

752140

152141

158580

263230C

263230G

130411

137211

263230B

349001

552207

733010

W6640B

532111

w4810

266007

269300A

268711E

340090



